DRAVIDIAN UNIVERSITY

SRINIVASAVANAM: KUPPAM-517425

No. DU/CII/(1)M.Phil/Ph.D Off Campus( Part -time)Results/July / August- 2011 Dated : 18-03-2016

NOTICE

Sub: Dravidian University-Examination Section-Education M.Phil/Pre-Ph.D, Part-
1(Off Campus) Written Examinations July-2011 and August 2011-
Announcement of Results-Regarding.

Ref: Vice-Chancellors orders dated : 24-03-2016

*kkk*k

It is hereby informed that the following candidates have been passed in Education
M.Phil/Pre-Ph.D Part-1 (Off -Campus ) Written Examinations July and August, 2011.

M.Phil

Whole Pass : OPMPED-003 OPMPED-031 OPMPED-032

Reg.No P-1 P-11
opMpED-017 At A
opmpED-020 At A
opmpED-027 At A
OPMPED-002 -~ P
opmpeD-011 PP

WHOLE PASS : 609120002

Reg. No P-1 P-11
609120001 P P

Pre-Ph.D WHOLE PASS:

609220008 609220009 609220010 609220011 609220019 609220024
109220037 1109220003 1109220004

Reg No P-I1 P-11 P-111 Reg No P-1 P-11 P-111

1509220004 P P - 3909220003 P P -

3909220001 P P - 3909220005 P P -
p P - P -

3909220002 3909220007



3909220009
3909220010
3909220013
3909220014
3909220018
3909220021
3909220022
3909220026
3909220030

3909220032

2909220005
2909220004
109220060
409220003
509220007
309220005
109220042
209220002
209220003
109220018
109220019
109220021
1209220004
3009220003
2609220031
409220004
1709220001
1709220002
1709220006

3909220034

3909220035

3909220037

3909220038

3909220041

3909220042

3909220043

3909220044

3909220048

100922030

1709220007
1709220008
2509220015
809220035

809220037

809220040

2309220004
2309220006
2709220015
3809220001
3809220002
3809220005
3809220008
3809220009
3809220011
3809220014
1809120001
109220014

1409220020



1909220001
709220016
109220064
109220059
109220049
109220050

PAPER —-111 TOPIC CONCERNED

1009220022

1009220023

1009220036

1109220003

1109220004

2309220004

2709220002

1309220003

1309220009

1309220010

1809220007

1809220008

1809220011

1809220015

2509220004

2509220007

2509220010

2509220011

2509220012

2509220013

2509220015

2509220016

7

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

2509220018

2509220021

2509220023

2509220025

2509220026

2709220015

2709220022

2709220023

2709220025

2709220027

2709220028

2709220029

2709220030

809220024

809220025

809220030

809220033

809220035

809220036

809220040

509220007

2809220001

109220052

1009220021
1309220010
1509220002
3009220005

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

2809220002

709220016

709220018

109220018

109220008

109220011

109220012

109220013

109220014

109220015

109220017

109220025

109220037

109220041

109220042

109220048

109220050

109220051

109220052

109220055

109220059

109220060

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



109220062
109220064
109220065
1209220004
1209220005
1209220015
209220003
2209220006

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

2209220007

2209220009

2209220010

2209220012

2209220013

2609220025

2909220004

2909220005

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

2909220006

2909220019

309220004

309220005

309220006

2609220019

209220002

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Note : The provisional list of numbers furnished above are subject to verification. For
exact results refer the marks statements to be issued shortly.

To

Copy to the Director,D.D.E Dravidian University,Kuppam for information.

Copy to P.S to the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor,P.A to the Registrar Dravidian University for

information.

Copy to Web site Officer for information

Copy to file.

Controller of Examinations



